Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX3 Esp. Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 15:30. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:03.748 +0.921 16:16:30.215 12 1:07.532 +3.248 16:14:46.623
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 15 1:03.972 +1.145 16:17:34.187 13 1:08.322 +4.038 16:15:54.945
1 16:02:39.650 14 1:08.892 +4.608 16:17:03.837
2 1:05.808 +4.024 16:03:45.458 (43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 15 1:10.679 +6.395 16:18:14.516
3 1:03.083 +1.299 16:04:48.541 1 16:02:41.223
4 1:02.884 +1.100 16:05:51.425 2 1:07.961 +4.409 16:03:49.184 (155) EDUARDO TREVISO
5 1:05.097 +3.313 16:06:56.522 3 1:06.080 +2.528 16:04:55.264 1 16:02:40.499
6 1:01.784 16:07:58.306 4 1:03.920 +0.368 16:05:59.184 2 1:07.799 +2.179 16:03:48.298
7 1:02.386 +0.602 16:09:00.692 5 1:04.739 +1.187 16:07:03.923 3 1:06.628 +1.008 16:04:54.926
8 1:03.512 +1.728 16:10:04.204 6 1:03.552 16:08:07.475 4 1:06.939 +1.319 16:06:01.865
9 1:03.741 +1.957 16:11:07.945 7 1:04.959 +1.407 16:09:12.434 5 1:05.620 16:07:07.485
10 1:03.150 +1.366 16:12:11.095 8 1:.05.188 +1.636 16:10:17.622 6 1:09.758 +4.138 16:08:17.243
1 1:03.392 +1.608 16:13:14.487 9 1:04.207 +0.655 16:11:21.829 7 1:06.796 +1.176 16:09:24.039
12 1:02.481 +0.697 16:14:16.968 10 1:03.829 +0.277 16:12:25.658 8 1:10.189 +4.569 16:10:34.228
13 1:02.308 +0.524 16:15:19.276 11 1:04.567 +1.015 16:13:30.225 9 1:08.222 +2.602 16:11:42.450
14 1:02.303 +0.519 16:16:21.579 12 1:06.102 +2.550 16:14:36.327 10 1:08.040 +2.420 16:12:50.490
15 1:06.409 +4.625 16:17:27.988 13 1:06.381 +2.829 16:15:42.708 11 1:07.665 +2.045 16:13:58.155
14 1:05.883 +2.331 16:16:48.591 12 1:07.673 +2.053 16:15:05.828
(93) JULIO CESAR BALZANJ 15 1:.07.108 +3.556 16:17:55.699 13 1:07.949 +2.329 16:16:13.777
1 16:02:37.939 14 1:10.712 +5.092 16:17:24.489
2 1:04.357 +1.530 16:03:42.296 (17) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 15 1:24.260 +18.640 16:18:48.749
3 1:04.051 +1.224 16:04:46.347 1 16:02:38.709
4 1:03.233 +0.406 16:05:49.580 2 1.04.777 +2.058 16:03:43.486 (911) ODAIR JOSE CAMARGO
5 1:04.064 +1.237 16:06:53.644 3 1:04.455 +1.736 16:04:47.941 1 16:02:40.917
6 1:02.827 16:07:56.471 4 1:16.715 +13.996 16:06:04.656 2 1:08.820 +3.820 16:03:49.737
7 1:03.018 +0.191 16:08:59.489 5 1:03.708 +0.989 16:07:08.364 3 1:29.162 +24.162 16:05:18.899
8 1:03.628 +0.801 16:10:03.117 6 1:02.719 16:08:11.083 4 1:05.000 16:06:23.899
9 1:03.854 +1.027 16:11:06.971 7 1:04.300 +1.581 16:09:15.383 5 1:05.716 +0.716 16:07:29.615
10 1:03.798 +0.971 16:12:10.769 8 1:05.226 +2.507 16:10:20.609 6 1:06.884 +1.884 16:08:36.499
11 1:04.430 +1.603 16:13:15.199 9 1:05.230 +2.511 16:11:25.839 7 1:05.861 +0.861 16:09:42.360
12 1:04.181 +1.354 16:14:19.380 10 1.08.815 +6.096 16:12:34.654 8 1:07.462 +2.462 16:10:49.822
13 1:04.668 +1.841 16:15:24.048 1 1.04.737 +2.018 16:13:39.391 9 1:06.768 +1.768 16:11:56.590
14 1:04.703 +1.876 16:16:28.751 12 1:04.462 +1.743 16:14:43.853 10 1:07.235 +2.235 16:13:03.825
15 1:04.057 +1.230 16:17:32.808 13 1:05.097 +2.378 16:15:48.950 11 1:07.519 +2.519 16:14:11.344
14 1:04.630 +1.911 16:16:53.580 12 1:08.109 +3.109 16:15:19.453
(44) FERNANDO BERWANGER 15 1:04.156 +1.437 16:17:57.736 13 1:07.226 +2.226 16:16:26.679
1 16:02:38.113 14 1:12.547 +7.547 16:17:39.226
2 1:05.138 +2.893 16:03:43.251 (380) FREDERICO GAZOLA ANDRIGO
3 1:03.939 +1.694 16:04:47.190 1 16:02:39.201 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
4 1:03.782 +1.537 16:05:50.972 2 1:06.594 +2.425 16:03:45.795 1 16:02:39.883
5 1:03.734 +1.489 16:06:54.706 3 1:05.604 +1.435 16:04:51.399 2 1:07.039 +1.291 16:03:46.922
6 1:03.347 +1.102 16:07:58.053 4 1:06.096 +1.927 16:05:57.495 3 1:05.863 +0.115 16:04:52.785
7 1:02.245 16:09:00.298 5 1:04.169 16:07:01.664 4 1:05.748 16:05:58.533
8 1:03.374 +1.129 16:10:03.672 6 1:05.001 +0.832 16:08:06.665
9 1:04.049 +1.804 16:11:07.721 7 1:05.428 +1.259 16:09:12.093
10 1:05.079 +2.834 16:12:12.800 8 1:04.557 +0.388 16:10:16.650
1 1:04.824 +2.579 16:13:17.624 9 1:.06.123 +1.954 16:11:22.773
12 1:03.520 +1.275 16:14:21.144 10 1:05.982 +1.813 16:12:28.755
13 1:03.939 +1.694 16:15:25.083 11 1:07.477 +3.308 16:13:36.232
14 1:04.703 +2.458 16:16:29.786 12 1:06.272 +2.103 16:14:42.504
15 1:03.893 +1.648 16:17:33.679 13 1:08.170 +4.001 16:15:50.674
14 1:07.816 +3.647 16:16:58.490
(27) FABIANO BARG 15 1:11.995 +7.826 16:18:10.485
1 16:02:38.704
2 1:08.725 +5.898 16:03:47.429 (153) NASRI WEINHARDT SARKISS
3 1:04.273 +1.446 16:04:51.702 1 16:02:40.287
4 1:03.570 +0.743 16:05:55.272 2 1.08.613 +4.329 16:03:48.900
5 1:03.852 +1.025 16:06:59.124 3 1:05.277 +0.993 16:04:54.177
6 1:03.358 +0.531 16:08:02.482 4 1:06.197 +1.913 16:06:00.374
7 1:03.162 +0.335 16:09:05.644 5 1:05.854 +1.570 16:07:06.228
8 1:03.091 +0.264 16:10:08.735 6 1:04.284 16:08:10.512
9 1:02.827 16:11:11.562 7 1:04.434 +0.150 16:09:14.946
10 1:03.512 +0.685 16:12:15.074 8 1:04.872 +0.588 16:10:19.818
11 1:03.459 +0.632 16:13:18.533 9 1:05.718 +1.434 16:11:25.536
12 1:04.138 +1.311 16:14:22.671 10 1:.06.454 +2.170 16:12:31.990
13 1:03.796 +0.969 16:15:26.467 11 1:07.101 +2.817 16:13:39.091
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